



CLASSIC ALFREDO SAUCE CREAMY PARMESAN INSTANT MIX

Foothill Farms® Classic Alfredo Sauce Creamy Parmesan Instant Mix is a creamy sauce that will take you to Parma, Italy. This classic blend of Parmesan cheese and butter embodies the richness Alfredo is famous for, without all the fat and calories. Preparation is quick and easy. Just add hot water (no boiling) for perfect, consistent sauce every time. Its smooth texture and milky color make it the perfect sauce over regular, whole wheat or spinach noodles. Ideal sauce for tortellini primavera, savory crepes, lasagna and creamed vegetables. Great as a soup base or mixed with marinara sauce. Also try upgrading basic potatoes au gratin, use as a white pizza sauce and top baked potatoes.

INGREDIENTS

Cheese Blend [Whey, Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes), Natural Flavor, Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Maltodextrin, Reduced Lactose Whey, Canola Oil, Disodium Phosphate, Salt, Lactic Acid, Nonfat Dry Milk, Citric Acid], Whey, Modified Food Starch, Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Salt, Buttermilk, Contains Less Than 2% Of Each Of The Following: Sodium Caseinate, Potassium & Sodium Phosphate, Butter Powder Blend [Butter (Cream, Salt), Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk), Buttermilk, Salt, Canola Oil, Disodium Phosphate, Artificial & Natural Flavors, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid], Xanthan Gum, Titanium Dioxide (Color), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Yeast Extract, Disodium Inosinate, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking).



PREP INSTRUCTIONS

Pour ½ gal of hot water (180°-190° F) into mixing bowl or container.

Pour mix (19.0 oz) into water while vigorously stirring with a wire whisk or with a mixer on low speed. Continue stirring until mix is completely dissolved and cheese is smooth. Stir before using.

Vodka Sauce: Alfredo Sauce + vodka + tomato sauce

Garlic Alfredo Sauce: Alfredo Sauce + garlic powder

Mornay Sauce: Alfredo Sauce + Swiss cheese

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Code:	090T-T0700
UPC:	10000645000905
DOT Foods Code:	430367
Case Pack:	8/19 oz
Serving Size:	¼ c prepared
Servings per Case:	320
Case Dimensions:	12.25" L x 8.94" W x 6.38" H
Cases/Layer:	16x8
Cases/Pallet:	128
Case Volume:	0.40 ft ³
Case Gross Weight:	10.3 lb
Kosher Status:	No
Storage:	Dry

Allergens: Milk, Soy

Nutrition Facts

About 40 servings per container
Serving size 1 1/2 Tbsp (13g)
[Makes 1/4 Cup Sauce (60g)]

Amount per serving	
Calories	60
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 380mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate 7g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 44mg	4%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 140mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.